
 
Western Victoria Livestock Exchange 

WVLX Market Report 

Prime Cattle - 15th Of June, 2020 

Total Yarding: 1’025 

After missing last week's sale due to the Queens birthday long weekend agents yarded 1,025 cattle at Mortlake today the 

overall quality was more mixed than the previous sale especially in the offering of the trade cattle and the cows. The sale 

comprised of 58 bullocks, 626 trade cattle, 329 cows and 10 grown bulls. The usual processors and buyers were in 

attendance in a market that was strongly underpinned by feeders and restockers, resulting in a very strong sale to be 

20c/kg dearer over all categories, and dearer in some places. 

The better quality milk vealers to the trade made from 332c to 409c/kg. Yearling steers to the trade made from 320c to 

396c and the heifer portion sold from 310c to 388c with the grown heifers realising 300c to 388c/kg. Feeders paid to 

385c/kg. The grown steers made from 300c to 410c/kg with the grown heifers making from 300c to 384c/kg. Feeders 

paid 380c/kg. 

Manufacturing steers made from 240c to 310c/kg. The heavy beef bred cows sold from 290c to 332c and the medium 

weight cows, beef bred made from 260c to 285c/kg. The very well covered dairy cows sold from 255c to 270c/kg and the 

medium weights made from 235c to 250c/kg with the very light cows making from 220c to 235c with cows back to the 

paddock selling to 260c/kg. Grown bulls, beef bred, sold to 268c/kg. 

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report. 

 

 

Category 

 

 

Weight 

  

 

c/kg 

 

 

$/Hd 

 

Light Steers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

409.0 

351.0 

$1308.80 

$1076.77 

 

Light Heifers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

390.0 

354.9 

$1313.00 

$1045.11 

 

Trade Steers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

396.0 

342.4 

$1877.04 

$1513.81 

 

Trade Heifers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

388.0 

351.2 

$1915.75 

$1473.87 

 

Grown Steers  
Top 

Av 

410.0 

373.5 

$2636.00 

$1816.65 

 

Grown Heifers  
Top 

Av 

393.0 

362.5 

$2096.70 

$1591.79 

 

Weighed Weaner  

Steers 
 

Top 401.0 $1293.23  

Weighed Weaner 

Heifers  
 

Top 

 

390.0 $1710.00  

Export Steers 501+ 
Top 

Av 

367.0 

356.0 

$2306.88 

$1942.34 

 

Export Heifers 501+ 
Top 

Av 

380.0 

341.1 

$2078.25 

$1896.51 

 

Cows  
Top 

Av 

332.0 

271.5 

$2720.60 

$1538.62 

 

Bullocks  
Top 

Av 

410.0 

351.5 

$2871.20 

$2155.65 

 

 

Bulls 0-700 
Top 

Av 

338.0 

244.0 

$1683.50 

$1216.53 

 

Bulls 701+ 
Top 

Av 

268.0 

259.7 

$2867.60 

$2330.46 

 

 

https://www.mla.com.au/CachedNLRSReports/15-Jun-2020-Mortlake-cattle.pdf?id=637278419082579921
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Top: Elders Kerr & Cosold a brilliant pen of Limousin cows on behalf of “The Eyrie Limousin Stud” which topped today’s 

cow portion fetching 332c/kg, and averaging $2415.30 per head average. 

Bottom Left: M & HM Castle of Pomborniet sold this pen of steers which averaged 320kg and went under the hammer for 

409c/kg. (Sold By Stewart Nash Mcvilly)  

Bottom Right: Nutrien Livestock sold this pen of 10 Angus Grown Steers on behalf of KN & EC Atkins which topped the 

entire market at 410c/kg, making a return of $2548.15 per head!  

Upcoming Sales at WVLX: 
● Store Sale-18th Of June, sale starts 10am. 
● Prime Sale-22nd Of June, sale starts at 9am. 
● Prime Sale-29th Of June, sale starts at 9am.  

 

 

 


