

## WVLX Market Report Prime Cattle - 15th Of June, 2020

## Total Yarding: 1'025

After missing last week's sale due to the Queens birthday long weekend agents yarded 1,025 cattle at Mortlake today the overall quality was more mixed than the previous sale especially in the offering of the trade cattle and the cows. The sale comprised of 58 bullocks, 626 trade cattle, 329 cows and 10 grown bulls. The usual processors and buyers were in attendance in a market that was strongly underpinned by feeders and restockers, resulting in a very strong sale to be 20c/kg dearer over all categories, and dearer in some places.

The better quality milk vealers to the trade made from 332c to 409c/kg. Yearling steers to the trade made from 320c to 396c and the heifer portion sold from 310c to 388c with the grown heifers realising 300c to 388c/kg. Feeders paid to 385c/kg. The grown steers made from 300c to 410c/kg with the grown heifers making from 300c to 384c/kg. Feeders paid 380c/kg.

Manufacturing steers made from 240c to 310c/kg. The heavy beef bred cows sold from 290c to 332c and the medium weight cows, beef bred made from 260c to 285c/kg. The very well covered dairy cows sold from 255c to 270c/kg and the medium weights made from 235c to 250c/kg with the very light cows making from 220c to 235c with cows back to the paddock selling to 260c/kg. Grown bulls, beef bred, sold to 268c/kg.

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category	Weight		c/kg	\$/Hd
Light Steers	0-350	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>409.0</b> 351.0	<b>\$1308.80</b> \$1076.77
Light Heifers	0-350	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>390.0</b> 354.9	<b>\$1313.00</b> \$1045.11
Trade Steers	351-500	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>396.0</b> 342.4	<b>\$1877.04</b> \$1513.81
Trade Heifers	351-500	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>388.0</b> 351.2	<b>\$1915.75</b> \$1473.87
<b>Grown Steers</b>		<b>Top</b> Av	<b>410.0</b> 373.5	<b>\$2636.00</b> \$1816.65
Grown Heifers		<b>Top</b> Av	<b>393.0</b> 362.5	<b>\$2096.70</b> \$1591.79
Weighed Weaner Steers		Тор	401.0	\$1293.23
Weighed Weaner Heifers		Тор	390.0	\$1710.00
<b>Export Steers</b>	501+	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>367.0</b> 356.0	<b>\$2306.88</b> \$1942.34
Export Heifers	501+	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>380.0</b> 341.1	<b>\$2078.25</b> \$1896.51
Cows		<b>Top</b> Av	<b>332.0</b> 271.5	<b>\$2720.60</b> \$1538.62
Bullocks		<b>Top</b> Av	<b>410.0</b> 351.5	<b>\$2871.20</b> \$2155.65
Bulls	0-700	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>338.0</b> 244.0	<b>\$1683.50</b> \$1216.53
Bulls	701+	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>268.0</b> 259.7	<b>\$2867.60</b> \$2330.46



Western Victoria Livestock Exchange



Top: Elders Kerr & Cosold a brilliant pen of Limousin cows on behalf of "The Eyrie Limousin Stud" which topped today's cow portion fetching 332c/kg, and averaging \$2415.30 per head average.

Bottom Left: M & HM Castle of Pomborniet sold this pen of steers which averaged 320kg and went under the hammer for 409c/kg. (Sold By Stewart Nash Mcvilly)

Bottom Right: Nutrien Livestock sold this pen of 10 Angus Grown Steers on behalf of KN & EC Atkins which topped the entire market at 410c/kg, making a return of \$2548.15 per head!

## Upcoming Sales at WVLX:

- Store Sale-18th Of June, sale starts 10am.
- Prime Sale-22nd Of June, sale starts at 9am.
- Prime Sale-29th Of June, sale starts at 9am.